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HRES 424
Prohibiting the consideration of a concurrent resolution providing for adjournment unless the House has
adopted a conference report on the budget resolution.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Nov 20, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.  (Nov 20, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/424 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (62 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-12] D · MI Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] D · IL Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Dec 4, 2013

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-11] D · CA Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-21] D · NY Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-3] D · MA Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Dec 10, 2013

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Garcia, Joe [D-FL-26] D · FL Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Dec 10, 2013
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hanabusa, Colleen W. [D-HI-1] D · HI Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Negrete McLeod, Gloria [D-CA-35] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-33] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Dec 12, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Rules Committee House Referred To Nov 20, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 20, 2013) 

Makes it out of order in the House of Representatives to consider a concurrent resolution providing for adjournment

unless the House has adopted a conference report on S.Con.Res. 8, establishing a budget for the federal government, by

December 13, 2013.

Actions Timeline

Nov 20, 2013: Introduced in House
Nov 20, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Rules.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/legislator/H001050
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000057
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000579
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000480
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001163
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001191
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000002
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000187
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000170
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000597
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000011
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000185
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000460
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000130
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000187
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000215
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000188
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000608
https://legilist.com

